
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 19, 2025 

 

 

 

Dear Food Bank Friend,  

 

Join Us for a Night of Mystery, Intrigue, and Giving Back! 

The Coastal Bend Food Bank is excited to present Midnight Masquerade – A Murder 

Mystery Fundraiser, an unforgettable evening of suspense, elegance, and philanthropy. Guests 

will step into the world of a Billionaire’s Club Annual Masquerade Ball, where intrigue, 

elegance, and suspense fill the air. However, amidst the glamour, a shocking crime unfolds—a 

masked partygoer has met an untimely end, and it’s up to YOU to uncover the killer! 

This interactive experience, brought to life by professional actors, will have attendees working 

together to unravel the mystery while enjoying a night of fine dining, entertainment, and 

FUNdraising. We encourage all guests to dress in their most dazzling masquerade attire to 

fully immerse themselves in the evening’s theme. 

All proceeds from this event will support the Coastal Bend Food Bank and our mission to 

fight hunger, providing essential meals to our neighbors across our eleven-county service area.  

Don your mask, embrace the mystery, and join us for an unforgettable evening where mystery 

meets impact—because together, we can solve hunger! 

We recognize that we cannot accomplish our mission alone. We rely on the generous support of 

community partners like you to fuel our efforts and make a lasting impact. Our Midnight 

Masquerade – A Murder Mystery Fundraiser serves as an opportunity to celebrate our collective 

achievements and reaffirm our commitment to creating a hunger-free community. 

 

We kindly request your consideration of this sponsorship opportunity and would be delighted to 

discuss sponsorship opportunities with you.  

 

Sincerely,  

 

 
 

Bea Hanson, Executive Director  
Coastal Bend Food Bank  



 :

Business Name: 

Address:

Phone Number: Email: 

Security Code: Cardholder Name:

Golden Mask SponsorGolden Mask Sponsor    $2,500$2,500

2 Premium Tables of 8 - (16 seats)
Drink Tickets (16) 
Half page ad in event program
Thank you & acknowledgment of sponsorship with visual logo display
Recognition in CBFB website and social media 

Midnight masqueradeMidnight masquerade
Grand Phantom Presenting SponsorGrand Phantom Presenting Sponsor    $15,000$15,000

Moonlight Masquerader Sponsor $5,000Moonlight Masquerader Sponsor $5,000

Masquerade Mystery Sponsor $1,500Masquerade Mystery Sponsor $1,500

Mystic Masquerader $1,000Mystic Masquerader $1,000

Mail to:
Coastal Bend Food Bank
Attention: Midnight Masquerade 2025
5442 Bear Lane 
Corpus Christi, Texas 78405

Email To:
Diana Murillo
dlopez@coastalbendfoodbank.org

Jasmine Ybarbo
jybarbo@coastalbendfoodbank.org

Questions contact us 361.887.6291

3 Premium Tables of 8 - (24 seats)
 Drink Tickets (24) 
Opportunity to have one guest participate in the show
Full page ad in event program
Thank you & acknowledgment of sponsorship with visual logo display
Recognition in CBFB website and social media

One premium table of 8 
 Drink Tickets (8) 
Thank you & acknowledgment of sponsorship with visual logo display
Quarter page ad in event program
Recognition on social media 

One table of 8 
Logo/name placement in event program

One table of 8
Recognition on social media 
Logo/name placement in event program

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Contact Name:

City: State: Zip Code:

Method of Payment:
 Please select your preferred payment method: 

Credit Card Check Please Invoice

Credit Card No: Exp Date:

Thank you for your support!

Please mail or email completed
form by September 8, 2025 to
be included in printed material. 

Saturday October 4, 2025Saturday October 4, 2025    5:00 pm5:00 pm

Coastal Bend Food Bank is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization. Tax ID 74-2234089

a murder mysterya murder mystery
FundraiserFundraiser

Please check sponsorship level 

Phantom Spirits Bar Sponsor - $2,500Phantom Spirits Bar Sponsor - $2,500
4 event tickets 
Your logo on the drinkware 
Logo/name placement in event program
Recognition on social media 

Grand Feast Dinner Sponsor - $800Grand Feast Dinner Sponsor - $800
4 event tickets 
Logo on table signage recognizing sponsorship
Logo/name placement in event program

Masked Memories Sponsor -$700Masked Memories Sponsor -$700  
2 event tickets 
Logo on photos
Logo signage recognizing sponsorship

Additional Sponsorship OpportunitiesAdditional Sponsorship Opportunities
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